21.01.80. Adelboden

number of gates: 58/58

course setters: G. Geiger SUI/H. Schoenhaar USA

snow: sheer ice
started: 93 at 10/13:30
finished: 42

1. Ingemar Stenmark
2. Jacques Luethy

3. Joel Gaspoz

4. Bruno Noeckler
DQ Anton Steiner
. Jean-Luc Fournier
. Albert Burger
. Bohumir Zeman
. Pierro Gross
. Boris Strel

O 0 3 O W

10. Andreas Wenzel
11. Torsten Jakobsson

12. Klaus Heidegger

13. Cary Adgate

14. Werner Rhyner

15. Jarle Halsness

16. Gerhard Jaegger

17. Paul Frommelt

18. Alexander Zhirov

19. Macej Gasienica-Ciaptak
20. Kjell Waloen

21. Helmuth Gstrein

SWE
SUI

SUI

ITA
AUT
SUI
FRG
TCH
ITA
YUG

LIE
SWE

AUT
USA
SUI
NOR
AUT
LIE
SOV
POL
NOR

AUT

Giant Slalom, men

1.26.76 + 1.23.45
1.27.07 + 1.23.40

1.27.79 + 1.24.42

1.27.51 + 1.25.40
1.27.83 + 1.25,45
1.27.77 + 1.25.65
1.27.46 + 1.26.10
1.28.36 + 1.25.43
1.28.25 + 1.25.59
1.28.95 + 1.24.98

1.29.87 + 1.24.56
1.29.44 + 1.25.30

1.29.32 + 1.26.01
1.29.29 + 1.26.27
1.29.04 + 1.26.71
1.29.72 + 1.26.11

2.50.21
2.50.47

2.52.21

2.52.91
2.53,28
2.53.42
2.53.56
2.53.79
2.53.84
2.53.93

2.54.43
2.54.74

2.55.33
2.55.56
2.55.75
2.55.83
2.55.98
2.56.28
2.56.40
2.56.49
2.56.58

2.57.12

( 6)
(13)

(39!

(1
(17)
(2)
(24!
(25)
(4)
(1)

(3)

(23)
(10)
(8



22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
. Antony Guss
42.

41

Patrick Lamotte
Tiziano Bieler
Mauro Bernardi
Carlo Troyer
Franz Gruber
Eddy Reichert

Francisco Fernandez-Ochoa

Alfons Seliner
Peter Schwendener
Stig Strand

Eric Wilson

Harri Roschier
Peter Monod

Ivan Pacak

Mike Farney

Bill Taylor
Michael Rosenlew

Greg Hahn

Mads Bedker

DNS:

Gustav Thoeni
Steve Mahre
Jure Franko

DNF(1):

Hans Enn
Leonhard Stock
Phil Mahre

0Odd Soerli

Peter Luescher
Alain Navillod
Christian Orlainski
Manfred Brunner
Kurt Gubser
Christian Hemmi
Max Julen

Michel Vion
Hubert Spiess
Paul-Arne Skajem

DQ(2):

5. Anton Steiner

ITA,
USA,
YUG

AUT
AUT
USA
NOR
SUI
FRA,
AUT,
AUT,
SUI
SUI
SUI
FRA,
AUT,
NOR,

AUT 253,20 (17) (1" run: 8 —1.27.83),

FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
FRG
SPA
SUI
SUI
SWE
USA
FIN
CND
TCH
USA

USA
FIN

CND
AUS
DEN

(3),
(9,
(12),
(14),
(15),

(46),
(52),
(55),

1.31.41
1.30.88

1.28.18
1.28.83

2.57.16
2.57.44
2.57.76
2.57.97
2.58.15

2.59.59
2.59.71

(70!
(37)



Bojan Krizaj
Alex Giorgi

Guido Geiger SUI

YUG ( 7)
ITA  (19)
I run 58

1. Ingemar Stenmark SWE 1.26.76 ( 6)

2. Jacques Luethy

3. Albert Burger
4. Bruno Noeckler
5. Bojan Krizaj

SUI

FRG
ITA
YUG

6. Jean-Luc FournierSUI

7. Joel Gaspoz
8. Anton Steiner

9. Pierro Gross
10. Bohumir Zeman
and Alex Giorgi

12. Boris Strel

13. Werner Rhyner
14. Cary Adgate

15. Klaus Heidegger
16. Jarle Halsness
17. Helmuth Gstrein
18. Andreas Wenzel

SUI
AUT

ITA
TCH
ITA

YUG
SUI

USA
AUT
NOR
AUT
LIE

1.27.07 (13)

1.27.46 (24!
1.27.51 (1)
1.27.75 ( 7)
1.27.77 ( 2)
1.27.79 (39!
1.27.83 (17)*

1.28.25 ( 4)
(25)
1.28.36 (19)

1.28.95 (11)
1.29.04 (23)
1.29.29
1.29.32
1.29.72 (10)
1.29.83
1.29.87 ( 3)

(1% run: 5 - 1.27.75),
(1* run:10 — 1.28.36),

Harald Schoenhaar USA 2" run 58

1. Jacques Luethy  SUI
2. Ingemar Stenmark SWE

3. Joel Gaspoz SUI
4. Andreas Wenzel LIE
5. Boris Strel YUG

6. Bruno Noeckler ITA
7. Bohumir Zeman TCH
DQ Anton Steiner AUT
8. Pierro Gross ITA
9. Jean-Luc Fournier SUI

10. Klaus Heidegger AUT
11. Albert Burger FRG
12. Jarle Halsness NOR
13. Cary Adgate USA

1.23.40 ( 4)
1.23.45 ( 5)

1.24.42 ( 7)
1.24.56 (18)
1.24.98 (12)

1.25.36 ( 2)
1.25.43 (10)
1.25,45 ( 8)
1.25.59 ( 9)
1.25.65 ( 6)

1.26.01 (15)
1.26.10 ( 3)
1.26.11 (23)
1.26.27 (14)

*Steiner lost a ski at the final, steepest pitch and yet finished on just one ski.



